January

Each Sunday:

9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

Instrumental Ensemble
Library Open
Sunday School for all Ages

Mission Friends 3yrs K (not5" Sunday)
Kids in Worship -1-4 gr (not 1% Sunday)

Morning Worship
Life Group - CR
Youth Worship
Evening Worship

Each Monday:
No weekly activities at this time.
Each Tuesday:

11:30 AM S.W.A.T. (Snrs. Walking & Talking)
1:30 PM Amazing Grace Fellowship Choir

7:00 PM

Pastor Search Com. - CR

Each Wednesday:

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:50 PM
7:30 PM

Church Supper - Adult I Rm

Awana Club
Youth

Prayer Gathering
Praise Team
Sanctuary Choir

Each Thursday:
No weekly Activities at this time.
Each Friday:
6:30 AM Friday Morning Men- FH

WMU Collecting for LOTTIE MOON
International Missions thru January
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